
    Starters

Beef Tartare, Fried Bread with Garlic

Smoked Beef Tongue, Horseradish Layonnaise, 
Leaf Salad

Goat Cheese Gratin with Beetroot
 
   

    Soups

Beef Broth Soup with Liver Dumplings, 
Noodles and Vegetables 

According to the daily menu
 

    Main dishes

Brewer ś Beef Goulash, Homemade Bread 
Dumplings

Beef Sirloin with Cream Sauce, Carlsbad 
Dumplings

Beef Burger Classic, French Fries, 
Homemade Tartar Sauce 

Confit Rabbit Leg on Iberian Bacon with 
a slice of Streaky Bacon, Kohlrabi Cabbage, 
Potato Dumpling 

Asian-style Duck Breast, Curry Rice 

Marinated Roast Pork Ribs, Cabbage Salad 
with Horseradish, Toasted Bread 

Pork Tenderloin, Cream Potatoes 
with Onions, Mushroom Demi Glace 

Fried Pork Tanderloin Cutlets, Light 
Potato Salad 

Grilled Chicken Supreme
/ a la Paprica Chicken/, Tagliatelle

Mushroom Cream Risotto, Gran Moravia 
Cheese

Carp Fries, Mashed Potatoes with Onion 
and Mushroom and Dill Sauce 

Fresh Fish according to the daily menu …..

    Salads

Caesar Salad with Chicken 

Caesar Salad Basic (without Meat) 

Leaf Salad with Roasted Peppers 
and Chilli Dressing and Grilled Prawns

    Children ś Menu

Beef Sirloin with Cream Sauce, 
Bread Dumplings

Beef Mini Burger, French Fries 

    Desserts

Poppy Crème Brûlée 

Sweet Buns with Vanilla Custard 

Apple Strudel with Whipped Cream
 

    Snacks that pair well with beer

Pickled Camembert, Bread 

Homemade Liver Pâté, Bread

Gothai Salami with Pickled Onions 
and Vinegar, Bread

    Our Speciality

Kamenická Beer Pancake CLASSIC 
(Bacon, Onion)

Kamenická Beer Pancake GOURMET
(Bacon, Onion, Camembert, Romadur)

Information on allergens contained in the product 
will be provided by the operator on request.

199 Kč

189 Kč 

169 Kč

69 Kč

69 Kč

219 Kč

239 Kč

329 Kč

289 Kč

349 Kč

389 Kč

289 Kč

259 Kč

249 Kč

269 Kč

279 Kč

239 Kč

179 Kč

229 Kč

156 Kč

186 Kč

119 Kč

129 Kč

109 Kč

109 Kč

149 Kč

79 Kč

139 Kč

169 Kč


