

Starters	
Beef Tartare, Fried Bread with Garlic	199 Kč
Smoked Beef Tongue, Horseradish Layonnaise, Leaf Salad	189 Kč
Goat Cheese Gratin with Beetroot	169 Kč
Soups	
Beef Broth Soup with Liver Dumplings, Noodles and Vegetables	69 Kč
According to the daily menu	69 Kč
Main dishes	
Brewer's Beef Goulash, Homemade Bread Dumplings	219 Kč
Beef Sirloin with Cream Sauce, Carlsbad Dumplings	239 Kč
Beef Burger Classic, French Fries, Homemade Tartar Sauce	329 Kč
Confit Rabbit Leg on Iberian Bacon with a slice of Streaky Bacon, Kohlrabi Cabbage, Potato Dumpling	289 Kč

Asian-style Duck Breast, Curry Rice	349 Kč
Marinated Roast Pork Ribs, Cabbage Salad with Horseradish, Toasted Bread	389 Kč
Pork Tenderloin, Cream Potatoes with Onions, Mushroom Demi Glace	289 Kč
Fried Pork Tanderloin Cutlets, Light Potato Salad	259 Kč
Grilled Chicken Supreme / a la Paprica Chicken/, Tagliatelle	249 Kč
Mushroom Cream Risotto, Gran Moravia Cheese	269 Kč

Carp Fries, Mashed Potatoes with Onion and Mushroom and Dill Sauce 279 Kč

Fresh Fish according to the daily menu



Ø	Salads	
Caesar Sa	alad with Chicken	239 Kč
Caesar Sa	alad Basic (without Meat)	179 Kč
	d with Roasted Peppers Dressing and Grilled Prawns	229 Kč
	Children's Menu	
Beef Sirlo Bread Du	in with Cream Sauce, mplings	156 Kč
Beef Mini	Burger, French Fries	186 Kč
	Desserts	
Poppy Cre	ème Brûlée	119 Kč
Sweet Bu	ns with Vanilla Custard	129 Kč
Apple Str	udel with Whipped Cream	109 Kč
	Snacks that pair well with beer	
Pickled C	amembert, Bread	109 Kč
Homemac	le Liver Pâté, Bread	149 Kč
Gothai Sa and Vineg	lami with Pickled Onions gar, Bread	79 Kč
NISK SUP	Our Speciality	
Kamenick (Bacon, O	tá Beer Pancake CLASSIC nion)	139 Kč
	tá Beer Pancake GOURMET nion, Camembert, Romadur)	169 Kč